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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.32 715 H 05/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

24.37 710 F 11/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Aberdeen Dol 1

24.42 706 H 30/10/16 Aberdeen Nifty Fifties Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

24.43 705 F 29/10/17 Aberdeen ASC Nifty 50s + 2017 Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

24.49 700 F 05/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

24.51 698 F 30/10/16 Aberdeen Nifty Fifties Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

24.55 695 H 29/10/17 Aberdeen ASC Nifty 50s + 2017 Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

24.62 689 F 10/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh Aberdeen Dol 2

24.64 687 H 11/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Aberdeen Dol 1

24.65 686 H 04/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

24.72 681 H 04/10/14 SASA North District Open Meet Inverness  1

24.73 680 F 04/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

24.76 677 F 08/12/13 BUCS Short Course 2013 Sheffield Aberdeen Dol 2

24.76 677 F 15/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Aberdeen Dol 1

24.86 669 F 16/12/12 Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh Aberdeen Dol 1

24.91 665 H 10/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh Aberdeen Dol 2

24.92 664 H 15/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Aberdeen Dol 1

24.94 663 H 08/12/13 BUCS Short Course 2013 Sheffield Aberdeen Dol 2

24.95 662 F 04/10/14 SASA North District Open Meet Inverness  1

25.06 653 H 16/12/12 Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh Aberdeen Dol 1

25.09 651 F 16/11/12 ND Open Championships & Scottish GP Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

25.14 647 S 03/11/12 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012 Sheffield Aberdeen Dol 2

25.17 645 F 15/11/13 SASA North District Open & Grand Prix Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

25.21 642 F 05/05/12 Westhill EnQuest Invitation Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

25.21 642 F 04/05/13 Westhill Invitational Meet 2013 Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

25.22 641 F 04/11/12 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012 Sheffield Aberdeen Dol 2

25.25 639 F 27/09/14 Scottish National Team Championships Glasgow  1
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25.25 639 F 27/09/14 Scottish National Team Championships Glasgow  1

25.37 630 H 15/11/13 SASA North District Open & Grand Prix Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

25.40 627 F 10/05/15 Westhill Invitational Meet Westhill Dyce 2

25.43 625 H 03/11/12 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012 Sheffield Aberdeen Dol 2

25.44 624 F 06/10/12 SASA North District Sprint Championships Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

25.45 624 F 15/12/11 Scottish Gas National Short Course Open Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

25.49 621 F 05/10/13 SASA North District Sprint Championships Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

25.53 618 H 05/10/13 SASA North District Sprint Championships Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

25.68 607 H 05/05/12 Westhill EnQuest Invitation Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

25.74 603 F 07/05/11 Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

25.74 603 H 04/05/13 Westhill Invitational Meet 2013 Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

25.89 592 H 15/12/11 Scottish Gas National Short Course Open Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

25.93 590 H 06/10/12 SASA North District Sprint Championships Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

25.95 588 F 01/10/11 SASA North District Sprint Championships Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

26.04 582 H 01/10/11 SASA North District Sprint Championships Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

26.05 582 H 16/11/12 ND Open Championships & Scottish GP Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

26.06 581 H 07/05/11 Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

26.32 564 F 09/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Aberdeen Dol 1

26.48 554 H 09/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Aberdeen Dol 1

26.55 549 F 02/10/10 North District Sprints Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

27.41 499 H 02/10/10 North District Sprints Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

27.42 499  17/01/10 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Aberdeen Dol 1

27.52 493 H 03/10/09 SASA North Dist Sprints Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

27.61 488 F 03/10/09 SASA North Dist Sprints Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

32.07 311  12/05/07 Westhill Invitational Westhill Aberdeen Dol 1

36.73 207 H 20/11/05 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

37.10 201 H 03/09/05 SASA North District Sprints Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

37.15 200 F 03/09/05 SASA North District Sprints Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

38.49 180 H 07/11/04 Aberdeen Dol Mitchell Trophy Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

39.22 170 H 27/03/04 Warrender Baths Annual Open Mt Dunfermline Aberdeen Dol 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.62 689 F 10/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh Aberdeen Dol 2

24.91 665 H 10/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh Aberdeen Dol 2

24.73 680 F 04/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

24.65 686 H 04/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

24.43 705 F 29/10/17 Aberdeen ASC Nifty 50s + 2017 Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

24.55 695 H 29/10/17 Aberdeen ASC Nifty 50s + 2017 Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

24.37 710 F 11/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Aberdeen Dol 1

24.64 687 H 11/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Aberdeen Dol 1

24.49 700 F 05/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

24.32 715 H 05/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

24.51 698 F 30/10/16 Aberdeen Nifty Fifties Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

24.42 706 H 30/10/16 Aberdeen Nifty Fifties Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

25.40 627 F 10/05/15 Westhill Invitational Meet Westhill Dyce 2

24.95 662 F 04/10/14 SASA North District Open Meet Inverness  1

24.72 681 H 04/10/14 SASA North District Open Meet Inverness  1

25.25 639 F 27/09/14 Scottish National Team Championships Glasgow  1

24.76 677 F 15/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Aberdeen Dol 1

24.92 664 H 15/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Aberdeen Dol 1

24.76 677 F 08/12/13 BUCS Short Course 2013 Sheffield Aberdeen Dol 2

24.94 663 H 08/12/13 BUCS Short Course 2013 Sheffield Aberdeen Dol 2

25.17 645 F 15/11/13 SASA North District Open & Grand Prix Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1
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25.17 645 F 15/11/13 SASA North District Open & Grand Prix Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

25.37 630 H 15/11/13 SASA North District Open & Grand Prix Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

25.49 621 F 05/10/13 SASA North District Sprint Championships Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

25.53 618 H 05/10/13 SASA North District Sprint Championships Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

25.21 642 F 04/05/13 Westhill Invitational Meet 2013 Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

25.74 603 H 04/05/13 Westhill Invitational Meet 2013 Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

24.86 669 F 16/12/12 Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh Aberdeen Dol 1

25.06 653 H 16/12/12 Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh Aberdeen Dol 1

25.09 651 F 16/11/12 ND Open Championships & Scottish GP Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

26.05 582 H 16/11/12 ND Open Championships & Scottish GP Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

25.22 641 F 04/11/12 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012 Sheffield Aberdeen Dol 2

25.14 647 S 03/11/12 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012 Sheffield Aberdeen Dol 2

25.43 625 H 03/11/12 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012 Sheffield Aberdeen Dol 2

25.44 624 F 06/10/12 SASA North District Sprint Championships Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

25.93 590 H 06/10/12 SASA North District Sprint Championships Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

25.21 642 F 05/05/12 Westhill EnQuest Invitation Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

25.68 607 H 05/05/12 Westhill EnQuest Invitation Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

25.45 624 F 15/12/11 Scottish Gas National Short Course Open Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

25.89 592 H 15/12/11 Scottish Gas National Short Course Open Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

25.95 588 F 01/10/11 SASA North District Sprint Championships Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

26.04 582 H 01/10/11 SASA North District Sprint Championships Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

25.74 603 F 07/05/11 Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

26.06 581 H 07/05/11 Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

26.32 564 F 09/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Aberdeen Dol 1

26.48 554 H 09/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Aberdeen Dol 1

26.55 549 F 02/10/10 North District Sprints Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

27.41 499 H 02/10/10 North District Sprints Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

27.42 499  17/01/10 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Aberdeen Dol 1

27.61 488 F 03/10/09 SASA North Dist Sprints Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

27.52 493 H 03/10/09 SASA North Dist Sprints Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

32.07 311  12/05/07 Westhill Invitational Westhill Aberdeen Dol 1

36.73 207 H 20/11/05 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

37.15 200 F 03/09/05 SASA North District Sprints Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

37.10 201 H 03/09/05 SASA North District Sprints Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

38.49 180 H 07/11/04 Aberdeen Dol Mitchell Trophy Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

39.22 170 H 27/03/04 Warrender Baths Annual Open Mt Dunfermline Aberdeen Dol 2
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